Description
The Vault series is our latest, state-of-the art range. Featuring
true on-line, double-conversion technology with power factor
correction, they are ideal for the most critical and sensitive app-
lications where the best level of power protection is required.
Connected equipment is not only immune to even the slightest
power fluctuations, but is also protected from other power
anomalies such as spikes, surges, noise, extended under- and

VAULT SERIES
      ©2006 Marathon Power Inc.      www.marathon-power.com       Tel: 310-689-2328       Fax: 310-689-23292005
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
120V Tower Models:                        VTWE-0700-01,  VTWE-1000-01,  VTWE-1500-01,  VTWE-2000-01,  VTWE-3000-01
230V Tower Models:                        VTWE-0700-02,  VTWE-1000-02,  VTWE-1500-02,  VTWE-2000-02,  VTWE-3000-02
120V Rack-Tower Models (1U):    VRME-0700-01,  VRME-1000-01
230V Rack-Tower Models (1U):    VRME-0700-02,  VRME-1000-02
120V Rack-Tower Models (2U):    VRTE-0700-01,  VRTE-1000-01,  VRTE-1500-01,  VRTE-2000-01,  VRTE-3000-01
230V Rack-Tower Models (2U):    VRTE-0700-02,  VRTE-1000-02,  VRTE-1500-02,  VRTE-2000-02,  VRTE-3000-02
120V Tower Models
Capacity 700VA / 490 W 1000VA / 700W 1500VA / 1050W 2000VA / 1400W 3000VA / 2100W
Input Connection Fixed power cord
Output Connection 6 x NEMA 5-15R 12 x NEMA 5-15R
Battery Type &
Rating
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
9Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
9Ah/12V
Battery Quantity 2 3 3 6 6
Backup time
(full load)  7 min                       6 min                     5 min                       6 min                     5 min
Recharge time <4 hours to 90%
Dimensions ins/mm
W x D x H
6 x 16.5 x 9.4
152 x 420 x 238
8.9 x 16.7 x 14.2
225 x 425 x 360
Weight lbs/kg 29.7 / 13.5 35.7 / 16.2 37.4 / 17 69.5 / 31.6 72.6 / 33
120V 19” Rack-mount Models (2U)
Capacity 700VA / 490 W 1000VA / 700W 1500VA / 1050W 2000VA / 1400W 3000VA / 2100W
Input Connection Fixed power cord
Output Connection 6 x NEMA 5-15R 4 x NEMA 5-15R
Battery Type &
Rating
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
9Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
9Ah/12V
Battery Quantity 2 3 3 6 6
Backup time
(full load) 7 min 6 min 5 min 6 min 5 min
Recharge time <4 hours to 90%
Dimensions ins/mm
W x D x H
16.9 x 16.7 x 3.3
428 x 425 x 84
16.9 x 24 x 3.3
428 x 610 x 84
Weight lbs/kg 32 / 14.6 38 / 17.3 39.8 / 18.1 69.5 / 31.6 72.6 / 33
120V 19” Rack-mount Model (1U)
Capacity 700VA / 490 W 1000VA / 700W
Input Connection Fixed power cord
4 x IEC 320 (10A) Output Connection
Options 3 x NEMA 5-15R
Battery Type &